S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

ANDHALE PALLAVI SANJAY SANGITA 80002 011 042

Code Sub Name

Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH)
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH)
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH)
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH)
*5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH)
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR)
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR)
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR)
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.57 Semester Grade:

Semester VI

Credit

B+ Total:390/650

2017-0161-00-143341

Int

014/025
014/025
016/025
008/015
008/015
018/025
013/025
012/015

011/015

Percentage:60.00

Percentage:64.46

*6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 015/025
*6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 014/025
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 009/015
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 009/015
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 013/025
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 009/015
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:419/650
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.90 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:809/1300

Ext

038/075
039/075
041/075
019/035
035/035
031/050
027/050
028/035

018/035

063/075
038/075
063/075
018/035
029/035
020/035
050/075
021/035

019/035

Percentage:62.23

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

052/100+
053/100
057/100
027/050
043/050
049/075
040/075
040/050

029/050

076/100
053/100
077/100
026/050+
038/050
029/050
063/100
029/050

028/050

Page: 1
09/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

052

053

057

054

086

065

053

080

058

076

053

077

052

076

058

063

058

056

B+

A+

A+

A+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Page: 2
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD PRIYANKA BAPU SUNTTA 80005 o011 042  2015-0161-00-13s625 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 013/025 044/075 057/100 057
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 015/025 039/075 054/100 054
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052
*5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 009/015 034/035 043/050 086
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 013/025 026/050 039/075 052
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 013/025 037/050 050/075 067
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.87 Semester Grade: B+ Total:400/650 Percentage:61.54
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 013/025 045/075 058/100 058
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 018/025 039/075 057/100 057
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 009/015 026/035 035/050 070
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 014/025 048/075 062/100 062
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.55 Semester Grade: B+ Total:379/650 Percentage:58.31
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.71 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:779/1300 Percentage:59.92
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
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09/11/2020

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre
JADHAV SUVASINI MADAN RITA 80013 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2
*5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:391/650

Semester VI

6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025 038/075
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 015/025 044/075
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 014/025 041/075
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015 018/035
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 011/015 025/035
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 009/015 019/035
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 017/025 051/075
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015 021/035
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 010/015 020/035
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:382/650 Percentage:58.77
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.61 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:773/1300 Percentage:59.46

2016-0161-00-160485

Int

014/025
014/025
015/025
008/015
008/015
014/025
014/025
012/015

012/015

Percentage:60.15

Ext

038/075
039/075
045/075
018/035
029/035
032/050
029/050
029/035

021/035

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

052/100+
053/100
060/100
026/050
037/050
046/075
043/075
041/050

033/050

051/100
059/100
055/100
026/050
036/050
028/050
068/100
029/050

030/050

Total (100) Grade

052

053

060

052

074

061

057

082

066

051

059

055

052

072

056

068

058

060

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MEHTA KRUPA NANDKISHORE VANDANA so022 o011 042 2014-0161-00-132502 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
*5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 016/025 066/075 082/100 082 o
*5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 015/025 048/075 063/100 063 A
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 012/015 021/035 033/050 066 A
*5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 011/015 029/035 040/050 080 o
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 016/025 032/050 048/075 064 A
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 015/025 036/050 051/075 068 A
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 008/015 030/035 038/050 076 A+
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 012/015 019/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:440/650 Percentage:67.69
Semester VI
*6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025 072/075 085/100 085 o
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 016/025 043/075 059/100 059 B+
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015 018/035 026/050+ 052 B
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 012/015 027/035 039/050 078 A+
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 011/015 018/035 029/050 058 B+
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 019/025 056/075 075/100 075 A+
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 011/015 022/035 033/050 066 A
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:434/650 Percentage:66.77
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A Grand Total:874/1300 Percentage:67.23 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAMIEKE POORNIMA ASHOK ANTTA 80027 o011 042  2013-0161-00-141577 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 012/025 044/075 056/100 056
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 015/025 030/075 045/100+ 045
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 013/025 030/075 043/100+ 043
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 009/015 017/035 026/050 052
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 006/015 014/035 020/050 040
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 021/025 038/050 059/075 079
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 013/025 032/050 045/075 060
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 008/015 021/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:362/650 Percentage:55.69
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 010/025 030/075 040/100+ 040
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 011/025 034/075 045/100 045
*6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 006/015 014/035 020/050 040
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 014/025 054/075 068/100 068
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 014/015 025/035 039/050 078
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 6.54 Semester Grade: B+ Total:380/650 Percentage:58.46
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.37 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:742/1300 Percentage:57.08
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Minimum 50% marks required in aggregate for passing
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

College

Centre Per.

SHAIKH SAMREEN SHABBIR SHAKILA

Code Sub Name
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH)
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH)
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH)
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH)
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH)
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR)
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR)
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR)
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.11
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH)
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH)
*6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH)
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH)
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH)
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR)
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR)
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR)
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR)
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.28
Final GPA: 7.20

Semester V and VI: Final grade: A

Semester Grade: A Total:409/650

Semester Grade: A Total:420/650

011 042

Credit Int

4 017/025
4 018/025
4 015/025
2 011/015
2 011/015
3 014/025
3 016/025
2 014/015
2 012/015

4 015/025
4 021/025
4 013/025
2 008/015
2 012/015
2 010/015
4 017/025
2 010/015
2 010/015

Grand Total:829/1300

2017-0161-00-143283

Ext

047/075
038/075
038/075
018/035
023/035
033/050
035/050
030/035

019/035

Percentage:62.92

038/075
043/075
060/075
018/035
025/035
024/035
052/075
025/035

019/035

Percentage:64.62

Percentage:63.77

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Total Grc

064/100
056/100+
053/100
029/050+
034/050
047/075
051/075
044/050

031/050

053/100
064/100
073/100
026/050+
037/050
034/050
069/100
035/050

029/050

Page: 6
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2016

Total (100) Grade

064

056

053

058

068

063

068

088

062

053

064

073

052

074

068

069

070

058

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH SANIYA MOHD SADIQUE AFSANA BEGUM 80030 o011 042 2016-0161-00-160632 1
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 014/025 046/075 060/100 060 A
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 012/015 018/035 030/050 060 A
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 016/025 032/050 048/075 064 A
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 015/025 027/050 042/075 056 B+
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086 o
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 012/015 020/035 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:395/650 Percentage:60.77
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 016/025 040/075 056/100 056 B+
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 017/025 042/075 059/100 059 B+
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 019/025 038/075 057/100+ 057 B+
*6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015 035/035 043/050 086 o
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060 A
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073 A+
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 011/015 024/035 035/050 070 A+
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056 B+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:413/650 Percentage:63.54
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.04 Final grade: A Grand Total:808/1300 Percentage:62.15 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHETKH NAUSHEEN HAROON REHANA 80032 o011 042  2017-0161-00-143267 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 019/025 048/075 067/100 067
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 015/025 038/075 053/100+ 053
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 015/025 041/075 056/100 056
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 012/015 023/035 035/050 070
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 019/025 038/050 057/075 076
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 015/025 035/050 050/075 067
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 014/015 029/035 043/050 086
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:7.25 Semester Grade: A Total:420/650 Percentage:64.62
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025 038/075 051/100+ 051
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056
*6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 009/015 035/035 044/050 088
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 010/015 023/035 033/050 066
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.32 Semester Grade: A Total:424/650 Percentage:65.23
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:844/1300 Percentage:64.92
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SURVE SAYLEE MADHUSUDAN SUVARNA 80034 o011 042 2015-0161-00-135672 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH) 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH) 4 014/025 038/075 052/100+ 052
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH) 4 016/025 038/075 054/100 054
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH) 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH) 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR) 3 018/025 032/050 050/075 067
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR) 3 014/025 028/050 042/075 056
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR) 2 010/015 030/035 040/050 080
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR) 2 010/015 018/035 028/050 056
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:394/650 Percentage:60.62
Semester VI
6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025 038/075 051/100 051
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 019/025 040/075 059/100 059
*6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 019/025 066/075 085/100 085
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 010/015 018/035 028/050+ 056
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 011/015 023/035 034/050 068
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 016/025 048/075 064/100 064
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015 023/035 031/050 062
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:414/650 Percentage:63.69
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.98 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:808/1300 Percentage:62.15
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

TRIMUKHE RUPALI NARESH SUVARNA 80035 011 042

Code Sub Name

Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH)
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH)
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH)
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH)
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH)
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR)
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR)
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR)
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.21 Semester Grade:

Semester VI

*6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025 072/075
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 020/025 038/075
6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 014/025 039/075
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015 018/035
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 009/015 023/035
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 009/015 025/035
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 015/025 048/075
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015 023/035
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 008/015 019/035

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.05 Semester Grade: A Total:409/650 Percentage:62.92
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.63 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:777/1300 Percentage:59.77

Credit

B+ Total:368/650

2017-0161-00-143333

Int

013/025
013/025
015/025
012/015
008/015
013/025
013/025
009/015

011/015

Percentage:56.62

Ext

039/075
041/075
038/075
018/035
018/035
032/050
028/050
029/035

018/035

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

052/100
054/100
053/100
030/050+
026/050+
045/075
041/075
038/050

029/050

085/100
058/100
053/100
026/050+
032/050
034/050
063/100
031/050

027/050

Page: 10
09/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

052

054

053

060

052

060

055

076

058

085

058

053

052

064

068

063

062

054

B+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

ZODAPE PRAGATI MAHENDRA SAVITA 80037 011 042

Code Sub Name

Semester V
5101 Pharmacognosy - II (TH)
5102 Pharmacology - I (TH)
5103 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH)
5104 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH)
5105 Pharmaceutics - IV (TH)
5201 Pharmacognosy - II (PR)
5202 Pharmacology - I (PR)
5204 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR)
5205 Pharmaceutics - IV (PR)

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.:6.12 Semester Grade:

Semester VI

Credit

B+ Total:367/650

2017-0161-00-143302

Int

013/025
013/025
016/025
010/015
008/015
013/025
013/025
012/015

010/015

Percentage:56.46

Percentage:65.38

*6101 Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH) 4 013/025
6102 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH) 4 015/025
*6103 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH) 4 017/025
6104 Pharmaceutics - V (TH) 2 008/015
6105 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH) 2 008/015
6202 Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR) 2 008/015
6203 Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR) 4 014/025
6204 Pharmaceutics - V (PR) 2 008/015
6205 Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR) 2 008/015
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.32 Semester Grade: A Total:425/650
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.72 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:792/1300

Ext

042/075
038/075
041/075
018/035
018/035
028/050
027/050
029/035

018/035

069/075
042/075
063/075
018/035
029/035
020/035
045/075
020/035

020/035

Percentage:60.92

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

055/100
051/100
057/100
028/050
026/050+
041/075
040/075
041/050

028/050

082/100
057/100
080/100
026/050+
037/050
028/050
059/100
028/050

028/050

Page: 11
09/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

055

051

057

056

052

055

053

082

056

082

057

080

052

074

056

059

056

056

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM VI EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 202 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHINCHOLI

Name Seat No

College Centre

JADHAV AARTI VASANTRAO SUMANBAI 80038

Code

Sub Name

Semester V

5101

5102

5103

5104

*5105

5201

5202

5204

5205

Total Credits: 26

Pharmacognosy - II (TH)
Pharmacology - I (TH)
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (TH)
Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (TH)
Pharmaceutics - IV (TH)
Pharmacognosy - II (PR)
Pharmacology - I (PR)
Pharmaceutical Chemistry - III (PR)
Pharmaceutics - IV (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*6101

6102

*6103

6104

6105

6202

6203

6204

6205

Total Credits: 26

Clinical Pharmacy and Drug Interaction (TH)
Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (TH)
Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (TH)
Pharmaceutics - V (TH)

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (TH)
Dispensing and Hospital Pharmacy (PR)
Pharmaceutical Analysis - II (PR)
Pharmaceutics - V (PR)

Pharmaceutical Chemistry - IV (PR)

Semester Grade: F

202 042

Credit

2014-0161-00-136337

Int

016/025
014/025
016/025
008/015
010/015
017/025
013/025
008/015

012/015

013/025
014/025
016/025
009/015
011/015
010/015
017/025
011/015

012/015

Ext

038/075
038/075
041/075
018/035
013/035-FF
026/050
032/050
020/035

025/035

AB/075
038/075
042/075
018/035
018/035
024/035
046/075
022/035

021/035

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

054/100+
052/100+
057/100
026/050
FFF/050
043/075
045/075
028/050

037/050

AB/100
052/100
058/100
027/050+
029/050
034/050
063/100
033/050

033/050

Page: 12
09/11/2020
2016

Total (100) Grade

054

052

057

052

057

060

056

074

052

058

054

058

068

063

066

066

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.






